
3401 WEBSTER AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2703
https://www.adashunjones.com

3401 WEBSTER
Avenue, Green Bay,
WI, 54301-2703

$319,800

Beautifully updated 2BR/2BA brick-ranch home features kitchen w/ black stainless
appliances, granite counters, pantry & isle w/ hi-top seating+prep space! Fam-rm w/
wood-burning FP walks out to fully fenced back-yard w/ stone-paver patio & covered
patio accessed via 2-stall attached garage w/ extra-large driveway for easy turnaround
for exit to street. Main entry w/ walk-in...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2246 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio Lot Features: Near Bus Line,
Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Utility Room,Walk-in Shower,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1446

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 800 Tax Amount: 3267.54

Inclusions: Stove/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x13 Main

Bedroom 2 11x12 Main

Family Room 12x15 Main

Kitchen 16x18 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x15 Main

Unfinished 11x18 Lower

Other Room 6x12 Main

Other Room 2 15x18 Lower

Other Room 3 14x15 Lower

Other Room 4 13x15 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Radon
Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Fenced Yard,Patio Parking: Attached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


